

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1026 OF 2006  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHARI LAL KHANDELWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashwarya Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant has not filed additional  
documents so far.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

( ASHOK MENON )  
Registrar